2015 State - Girls Indv GS Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS VOYAGER TO GEMINI 88 Racers  3/6/2015

Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 3 Hood River McLean, Lucy 00:45.12 1 00:41.44 1 01:26.56
2 4 Lincoln Waldram, Natalie 00:46.03 2 00:42.38 3 01:28.41 00:01.85
3 20 LasSalle Christoferson, Kate 00:46.39 3 00:42.05 2 01:28.44 00:01.88
4 17 Central Catholic Schmidt, Ellie 00:46.75 4 00:43.23 6 01:29.98 00:03.42
5 14 Lakeridge Lawhead, Maddie 00:48.05 6 00:42.77 4 01:30.82 00:04.26
6 25 Ashland Hunkele, Maddie 00:48.45 8 00:4295 5 01:31.40 00:04.84
7 44 Lincoln Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:48.25 7 00:43.30 8 01:31.55 00:04.99
8 9 South Eugene Pearce, Cadence 00:48.72 11 00:43.25 7 01:31.97 00:05.41
9 22 Lincoln Rischitelli, Zoe 00:48.57 9 00:44.09 9 01:32.66 00:06.10
10 1 Ashland Pollard, Trueda 00:48.74 12 00:44.25 12 01:32.99 00:06.43
11 29 Lake Oswego Tucker, Sarah 00:48.71 10 00:44.81 15 01:33.52 00:06.96
12 7 Lake Oswego Fish, Graeson 00:49.49 14 00:44.39 13 01:33.88 00:07.32
13 43 Hood River Davies, Claire 00:48.92 13 00:45.32 17 01:34.24 00:07.68
14 5 Jesuit Jansky, Molly 00:50.25 17 00:44.24 11 01:34.49 00:07.93
15 12 Crescent Valley A Chen, Lauren 00:50.32 18 00:44.22 10 01:34.54 00:07.98
16 6 Southridge Grillo, Andrea 00:50.50 19 00:44.60 14 01:35.10 00:08.54
17 10 St. Marys Beattie, Audrey 00:49.93 15 00:45.32 17 01:35.25 00:08.69
18 41 Ashland McKelvey, Kelsey 00:50.07 16 00:45.30 16 01:35.37 00:08.81
19 33 Horizon Christian Schwab, Mettea 00:50.62 21 00:45.60 19 01:36.22 00:09.66
20 2 Corvallis Trempy, Kieley 00:50.61 20 00:45.93 21 01:36.54 00:09.98
21 18 Sunset Boden, Sophie 00:50.74 22 00:45.85 20 01:36.59 00:10.03
22 51 South Medford Eaton, Madison 00:51.07 26 00:46.49 22 01:37.56 00:11.00
23 61 Jesuit South, Jessica 00:51.02 25 00:46.78 24 01:37.80 00:11.24
24 45 Jesuit Tseng, Wendall 00:50.98 24 00:47.08 29 01:38.06 00:11.50
25 35 South Medford Beatty, Elizabeth 00:52.06 33 00:46.96 25 01:39.02 00:12.46
26 19 OES Roberts, Emelyn 00:51.40 27 00:47.64 34 01:39.04 00:12.48
27 23 Hood River Clarke, Kelli 00:47.68 5 00:51.53 57 01:39.21 00:12.65
28 8 St. Marys Academy Fengler-Johnson, Alex 00:51.49 28 00:47.78 35 01:39.27 00:12.71
29 80 Lincoln Hill, Avi 00:52.28 34 00:47.04 28 01:39.32 00:12.76
30 11 Phoenix Forsvall, Matilda 00:52.04 32 00:47.40 31 01:39.44 00:12.88
31 21 Jesuit Jacobsen, Claire 00:52.55 35 00:47.01 27 01:39.56 00:13.00
32 26 St Marys Lyle, Aven 00:51.57 29 00:48.37 37 01:39.94 00:13.38
33 24 Corvallis Faux, Anna 00:53.04 41 00:46.99 26 01:40.03 00:13.47
33 77 Ashland Bach, Karen 00:51.86 31 00:48.17 36 01:40.03 00:13.47
35 30 Southridge Polaski, Rachel 00:52.98 39 00:47.10 30 01:40.08 00:13.52
36 46 Southridge Duclos, Zoe 00:52.96 38 00:47.41 32 01:40.37 00:13.81
37 36 Sunset Fernald, Autumn 00:51.62 30 00:49.15 45 01.40.77 00:14.21
38 42 Corvallis Moreno, Caitlen 00:53.71 44 00:47.53 33 01:41.24 00:14.68
39 62 Lincoln Bauer, Brook 00:55.09 49 00:46.58 23 01:41.67 00:15.11
40 69 Southridge Dunn, Kortney 00:52.75 37 00:48.94 41 01:41.69 00:15.13
41 65 Ashland Grauman, Frida 00:52.68 36 00:49.03 43 01:41.71 00:15.15
42 15 Tigard A Roush, Molly 00:53.00 40 00:49.40 47 01:42.40 00:15.84
43 28 St. Marys Academy Reimann, Sarah 00:53.30 42 00:49.36 46 01:42.66 00:16.10
44 79 Hood River Paulus, Nicolette 00:54.20 45 00:48.63 39 01:42.83 00:16.27
45 71 WestLinn Jordan, Emily 00:54.44 46 00:49.08 44 01:43.52 00:16.96
46 81 Jesuit Mills, Amber 00:53.63 43 00:50.54 54 01:44.17 00:17.61
47 34 Crescent Valley B Chen, Mikayla 00:55.84 52 00:49.80 50 01:45.64 00:19.08
48 76 OES LeFeber, Lisa 00:55.27 51 00:50.42 52 01:45.69 00:19.13
49 64 Corvallis Meigs, Lucy 00:55.07 48 00:50.69 55 01:45.76 00:19.20
50 54 Catlin Gabel Miller, Nina 00:55.26 50 00:50.88 56 01:46.14 00:19.58
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51
52
53
54
55
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60
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27
16
67
56
50
68
48
31
39
84
97
74
38
72
82
87
60
59
57
73
47
55
85
49
83
70
75
66
13
32
37
40
52
53
58
63
78
86

South Eugene
Sandy

St. Marys Academy
Sandy

St. Marys

Lake Oswego

St. Marys Academy
Tigard B

La Salle

St. Marys Academy
OES

Sandy

Sandy

Sunset
Southridge

La Salle

La Salle

OES

Central Catholic
Central Catholic
Lake Oswego
Tigard C

Sunset

South Eugene
Lake Oswego
Beaverton

La Salle

South Eugene
Centennial

Catlin Gabel
Central Catholic
OES

Crescent Valley D
Grant

Sunset

Hood River
Corvallis

OES

Montgomery, Hannah
Brunette, Kaylee
Blackerby, Katy
Herman, Amber
Glatte, Emma
Krenek, Leah
Brandt, Nicole
Branen, Avery
Jones, Zoe
Caesar, Sophie
Goodson, Nastassia
Malone, Michelle
Richardson, Kelby
Rosser, Madeline
Trucco, Maja
Miller, Emily
Payne, Melissa
Hiroshige, Karina
Zuniga-Levy, Samantha
Carroll, Sarah
Green, Kiara
Wihtol, Emma
Partch, Sarah
Blumm, Madeline
Keeton, Lucie
Niosi, Olivia
Mariani, Tayah
Fowkes, Hannah
Bracy, Danielle
Andersen, Olivia
Hansen, Natalie
Bishop, Laura
Miller, Madolyn
Sherman, Margaret
Kelly, Avery

Hall, Sarah

Stout, Lyla

Carter, Kailin

00:56.36
00:56.91
00:56.20
00:57.89
00:58.22
00:57.60
01:01.75
00:57.76
00:57.95
00:58.77
00:58.74
00:58.71
00:59.68
00:58.33
01:01.19
00:59.43
01:00.13
00:54.64
01:01.07
01:01.33
01:06.04
01:02.90
01:02.10
01:04.12
01:05.02
01:13.81
01:18.71
01:24.88
01:09.63
00:50.97

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
01:06.79

DNS

54
55
53
58
60
56
71
57
59
64
63
62
66
61
69
65
67
47
68
70
76
73
72
74
75
79
80
81
78
23

77

00:50.40
00:50.43
00:51.97
00:51.61
00:51.65
00:52.64
00:48.57
00:52.90
00:52.93
00:52.27
00:52.74
00:53.57
00:52.99
00:54.58
00:52.09
00:54.86
00:54.28
01:00.18
00:53.83
00:54.14
00:49.62
00:54.32
00:56.84
00:56.29
01:00.82
00:55.05
00:53.54
01:14.29

DNS

DSQ

DNS
00:48.75
00:49.67

DNF

DNF
00:48.97

DNF

DNS

51
53
60
58
59
63
38
65
66
62
64
69
67
74
61
75
72
79
70
71
48
73
78
77
80
76
68
81

40
49

42

01:46.76
01:47.34
01:48.17
01:49.50
01:49.87
01:50.24
01:50.32
01:50.66
01:50.88
01:51.04
01:51.48
01:52.28
01:52.67
01:52.91
01:53.28
01:54.29
01:54.41
01:54.82
01:54.90
01:55.47
01:55.66
01:57.22
01:58.94
02:00.41
02:05.84
02:08.86
02:12.25
02:39.17

00:20.20
00:20.78
00:21.61
00:22.94
00:23.31
00:23.68
00:23.76
00:24.10
00:24.32
00:24.48
00:24.92
00:25.72
00:26.11
00:26.35
00:26.72
00:27.73
00:27.85
00:28.26
00:28.34
00:28.91
00:29.10
00:30.66
00:32.38
00:33.85
00:39.28
00:42.30
00:45.69
01:12.61

Prepared by Mike McManus 3/6/2015

Page 2 of 2

Girls Indv GS Results



